1283 1284
Die Cast Parts
Dies Steel
SKD61 equivalent
＋
Nitrided
STEPPED EJECTOR PINS FOR DIE CAST
－L・P DIMENSION DESIGNATION TYPE－

217 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.54
U Combination with SKC not available.
21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on the
head
How to order X P.54
U Combination with SKC not available.
M×1
MC
MC
Head tapping
V Available when D≧8
U  Combination with any other
alteration not available.
D M
8 M4
10 M5
12・15 M6
20 M8
Alteration details X P.53
N
D
P
R≦0.5
L
T＝10
H
－
0.
3
 0
    0
－0.05
    0
－5
－
0.
02
 0
＋0.05
    0
－0.01
－0.02    0
＋5（L－N）
＋0.5